04 Weeks 2" Phase MBBS Time Table CBME (Batch 2019)

WEEK 1
3pm-5pm
Day
Date 9am-10 am 10 amto 1pm | 1pm-2pm ’ Practical/SGD/Tutorials/Seminars
Ml
Batch B
MI1.1
Clinical .
Monday 1/3 /2021 . Lunch Microscopy and
Posting .
Classification of
infectious agents
(DOAP)
Batch A
MI 1.1
MI1.1
Introduction Clinical
Tuesd 2/3/2021 L h i
uesday /3/ ‘5 Posting unc MICF(?S.COI.').V and
Microbiology Classification of
(L) infectious agents
(DOAP)
Batch C
Clinical
Wednesday | 3/3/2021 N Lunch Morphology and Microscopy and
& phy5|olc?gy of Classification of
bacteria (L) infectious agents
(DOAP)
Clinical
Thursday | 4/3 /2021 e Lunch
Posting




Friday

5/3 /2021

Saturday

6/3 /2021

Clinical
Posting

AETCOM 1

Ml 1.1

Bacterial genetics

(L)




WEEK 2

3pm-5pm
Day 1pm-
Date 9am-10 am 10 am to 1pm 2pm 2pm-3pm Practical/SGD/Tutorials/Seminars

Batch B

Ml 1.2

Monday 8/3 /2021 Clinical Posting Lunch

Gram
staining
(DOAP)

Batch A

Ml 1.2

Tuesday 9/3/2021 Clinical Posting Lunch

Gram
staining
(DOAP)

Batch C

Ml 1.2

Wednesday | 10/3/2021 Clinical Posting Lunch

Gram
staining
(DOAP)




Friday

12/3 /2021

Saturday

13/3 /2021

FM1.1,1.2

Basics of Forensic
Medicine (L)

Clinical Posting Lunch
10.00am-
11.00am 11.00am-
1.00pm
FM
Batch | Lunch

Ml 1.1

General virology

(L)

Batch A
MI 1.2

AFB
staining
(DOAP)

Batch C
Ml 1.2

AFB
staining
(DOAP)



WEEK 3

Day
Date
Monday 15/3/2021
Tuesday 16/3/2021
Wednesday | 17/3/2021

9am-10 am

Ml 1.1

Overview of viral
infections (L)

3pm-5pm

Practical /SGD/Tutorials/Seminars

Batch B
MI1.2

AFB staining
(DOAP)

Batch A

MI1.1

Culture
media and
biochemical
s (DOAP)

1 -
10 am to 1pm pm

2pm
Clinical Posting Lunch
Clinical Posting Lunch
Clinical Posting Lunch

Ml 1.1

General




Thursday 18/3/2021
Friday 19/3/2021
Saturday 20/3/2021

Clinical Posting

10.00am-
11.00am

parasitology (L) Culture
media and

biochemical
s (DOAP)

Batch B
MI 1.1

Culture
media and
biochemical

s (DOAP)

C
Ml 1.1
MI 1.2
Overview of
parasitic Stool

infections (L) examination
(DOAP)







WEEK 4

3pm-5pm
Day
Date 9am-10 am 101apr:1to 1pm-2pm Practical/SGD/Tutorials/Seminars

Mi
Batch B

Ml 1.2

Clinical Sl

Monday | 22/3/2021 . Lunch 00

Posting examination

(DOAP)

MI 1.2

MI1.1
Clinical Stool
Tuesday | 23/3/2021 | General mycology Posting Lunch exami(::;tion
L
(L) (DOAP)
Batch C
MI1.1
Clinical Ml 1.1
Wednesday | 24/3/2021 Posting Lunch Overview of fungal
infections (L) LCB/KOH/Fungal
culture (DOAP)




Thursday | 25/3/2021
Friday 26/3/2021
Saturday 27/3/2021

FM1.3,14,1.8

Legal procedures (L)

Clinical
Posting

Lunch

Clinical
Posting

Lunch

MI1.1

Normal human
microbiota (L)

Batch B
Ml 1.1

LCB/KOH/Fungal
culture (DOAP)

Lunch

Ml 1.6

Antimicrobial
agents and their
resistance

Batch A
Ml 1.1

LCB/KOH/Fungal
culture (DOAP)

Batch C
Ml 1.6

Antimicrobial
susceptibility
testing (DOAP)



